KB wedstrijd DAW - 1
Alkmaar, 29-9-2024

Programmanr. 2
29-9-2024 - 14:04

Heren, 100m rugslag

2012 en eerder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

1

o~NO O WN

Ids Boonstra

Ryan Bais

Gijs van der Lee
Giovanni Wolfgang
Liam Matthews
Jasper van der Geest
Jelte Boonstra

Alen Minasyan

Serie 2 van 2

1

O~NO O WN

Thomas Braat

Yorre van der Wal
Oleksandr Hordiienko
Adriaan Coppelmans
Rens Noordover
Joshua van den Idsert
Liam Wesemann
Julian Kragten

vereniging

MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht
Azc
MSV-Zeemacht
ZV De Aalscholver
ZPC Watervilo
MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht

Azc

SG. Bolsward-Workum
ZV De Aalscholver
Azc

Kzc

Daw

MSV-Zeemacht

ZPC Watervlo

inschrijftijd

1:27.42
1:20.82
1:18.70
1:15.95
1:17.88
1:20.70
1:20.82
1:28.24

1:14.07
1:11.88
1:08.81
1:04.14
1:06.03
1:11.81
1:12.11
1:14.45

201100861
201002217
201101237
201100859
200902685
200803649
200901867
201201357

200802269
201000017
201003061
200903243
200800237
200801919
200300581
200900695

S14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Daw
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